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Date Start Event Name Event Type Location Dismiss Depart Return
Wed 12/06/2023 2:00 pm MS Nordic Ski @ Craftsbury Away Meet Craftsbury Outdoor Center 11:30 am 11:45 am 5:30 pm
Wed 12/06/2023 2:00 pm HS Nordic Ski @ Craftsbury Away Meet Craftsbury Outdoor Center 11:30 am 11:45 am 5:30 pm
Tue 01/09/2024 2:00 pm MS Nordic Ski @ Craftsbury Away Meet Craftsbury Outdoor Center 11:45 am 12:00 pm 5:30 pm
Tue 01/09/2024 2:00 pm HS Nordic Ski @ Craftsbury Away Meet Craftsbury Outdoor Center 11:45 am 12:00 pm 5:30 pm
Sat 01/13/2024 12:00 pm HS Nordic Ski @ Rikert Away Meet Rikert Nordic Center 8:45 am 3:15 pm
Tue 01/23/2024 2:30 pm MS Nordic Ski @ Peoples Academy Away Meet Peoples Academy High School 12:15 pm 12:30 pm 5:30 pm
Tue 01/23/2024 2:30 pm HS Nordic Ski @ Peoples Academy Away Meet Peoples Academy High School 12:15 pm 12:30 pm 5:30 pm
Sat 01/27/2024 10:00 am MS Nordic Ski @ Montpelier Away Meet Montpelier High School
Sat 01/27/2024 10:00 am HS Nordic Ski @ Montpelier Away Meet Montpelier High School
Thu 02/08/2024 3:30 pm MS Nordic Ski @ Montpelier Away Meet Montpelier High School 2:00 pm 2:15 pm
Thu 02/08/2024 4:45 pm HS Nordic Ski @ Montpelier Away Meet Montpelier High School
Wed 02/21/2024 3:00 pm MS Nordic Ski @ St. Johnsbury Away Meet Rankin Field 12:45 pm 1:00 pm 5:30 pm
Wed 02/21/2024 3:00 pm HS Nordic Ski @ St. Johnsbury Away Meet Rankin Field 12:45 pm 1:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 02/22/2024 1:30 pm MS Nordic Ski Vermont MS State

Championship Meet @ Craftsbury
Away Meet Craftsbury Outdoor Center 11:15 am 11:30 am 4:30 pm

Tue 02/27/2024 10:00 am HS Nordic Ski States (Classic) Away Meet Rikert Nordic Center 8:00 am 3:30 pm
Fri 03/01/2024 10:00 am HS Nordic Ski States (Freestyle) Away Meet Craftsbury Outdoor Center 8:00 am 3:30 pm


